60

9/07/2021

Bib#

2202
2349
2094
2302
2092
2399
2188
2368
2160
2165
2286
2396
2093
2395
2400
2108
2149
2109
2466
2144
2199
2192
2284
2467
2164
2328
2107
2283
2150
2390
2147
2398
2424
2194
2141
2163
2444
2436
2468
2345
2256
2394
2340
2162
2393
2402
2367
2110
2161
2281
2422
2391
2365
2460
2441
2266
2091
2426
2308
2193

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**%% BoOys'

Nolan Reese
Nicholas Stitzer
Levi Glasbrenner
Andrew Honer
Ben Bohringer
Drew Robson
Corey Camlek
Garrett Ray
Mason Aide
Caden Pennekamp
Ridge Toay
Evan Matthews
Gabe Davis
Jackson Klang
Dylan Rouse
Hayden Schott
Nick Needham
Brady Smith
Isaac Reichmann
Riley Foreyt
Sam Miller
Ryther Gehrke
Brady Penniston
Jonah Reichmann
Owen Laufenberg
Luke Patterson
Tucker Schmid-Cox
Kristian Orloff
Ben Varela
Andy Atten
Isaac Henkel
Justin Reuter
Zeme Franzmann
Dylan Jacks
Carter Bunn
Bret Connolly
Noah Stader
Gabe Mennig
Brett Wagner
Ashton Miess
James Carstens
Parker Johnson
Bryce Clark
Dylan Bingham
Devon Hill
Naoh Wood
Carter Kettler
Sawyer Smith
Felix Bartolo-Garcia
Nathan Nickels
Carter Doan
Logan Brandt
Gavin Austin
Caydon Lomas
Joel Pulver
Jax Yonker
Elijah Biba
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson
Benjamin Stowell
Zach Hansen
6:27PM

September 7,

2021

www.accuracetiming.com

5000 Meter Run ****

Kickapoo/La Farge
Riverdale
Boscobel

Richland Center/Ithaca

Boscobel

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:

Kickapoo/La Farge
Shullsburg/Belmont
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Pecatonica/Argyle

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:

Boscobel

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:

Boscobel
Fennimore
Boscobel
Wauzeka-Steuben
Fennimore
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Pecatonica/Argyle
Wauzeka-Steuben
Iowa-Grant

River Ridge
Boscobel
Pecatonica/Argyle
Fennimore

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:

Fennimore

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:

Tri State Homeschool

Kickapoo/La Farge
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool

Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
North Crawford

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20:
20:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:

Riverdale
Iowa-Grant

20:
20:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:

Shullsburg/Belmont
Boscobel
Iowa-Grant
Pecatonica/Argyle

Tri State Homeschool

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:

Shullsburg/Belmont
Wauzeka-Steuben

Tri State Homeschool

North Crawford
Boscobel

Tri State Homeschool
Richland Center/Ithaca

Kickapoo/La Farge

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:

Page 1
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

9/07/2021

Bib#

2446
2279
2324
2282
2325
2275
2343
2287
2350
2327
2166
2187
2326
2142
2099
2346
2265
2432
2401
2105
2322
2303
2358
2455
2354
2462
22717
2321
2366
2439
2273
2342
2197
2185
2186
2131
2339
2151
2357
2148
2280
2429
2392
2310
2421
2359
2255
2442
2397
2189
2323
2113

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Bryce Wunderlin
Tyler McKeon
Colton Moris
Jakob Orloff
Cahill Nichols

Aidan Gruenenfelder

Henry Kovars
Abraham White
Ritchie Stitzer
Jordan Parker
C.J. Straka
Aaron Camlek
Blake Parker
Alejandro Bonilla
Kayden Kreul
Caleb Schlehlein
Deekin Smith
Vince Langston
Nikolai Sookochoff
Paul O'Neill
Brady Burmeister
Max Roll
Gabriel Hamman
Max Cooley
Mason Werthwein
Jordan McCarthy
Samuel Koch
Seth Breuer
Karter Halverson
Ben Pratt
Trevor Doescher
Terik Jones
Maverick Mccauley
Eli Allen
Ethan Bass
Keola Cullen
Skylar Brownlee
Walker Wubben
Thomas Caya
Dalton Leffler
Braelyn Meinert
Derek Keuter
Brayden Coffey
Jackson Wiertzema
Titus Custer
Brenden Kunke
Deyton Blaha
Joshua Romaine
Hector Mendez
Gavin Edel
Rylan Linder
Jonah Troxel
6:27PM

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 7,

2021

www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

5000 Meter Run ****

Tri State Homeschool

Pecatonica/Argyle
River Ridge
Pecatonica/Argyle
River Ridge
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale

River Ridge
Iowa-Grant
Kickapoo/La Farge
River Ridge
Fennimore
Boscobel
Riverdale

North Crawford

Tri State Homeschool

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 23:

Boscobel
River Ridge

Richland Center/Ithaca

Seneca
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Pecatonica/Argyle
River Ridge
Shullsburg/Belmont

Tri State Homeschool

Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Fennimore
Riverdale
Fennimore

Seneca

Fennimore
Pecatonica/Argyle

Tri State Homeschool

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:

Richland Center/Ithaca
Tri State Homeschool

Seneca
North Crawford

Tri State Homeschool

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 30:

Kickapoo/La Farge
River Ridge
Boscobel
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Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 2202 Nolan Reese

2 2 2349 Nicholas Stitzer
3 3 2094 Levi Glasbrenner
4 2302 Andrew Honer

5 4 2092 Ben Bohringer

6 5 2399 Drew Robson

7 6 2188 Corey Camlek

8 2368 Garrett Ray

9 7 2160 Mason Aide

10 8 2165 Caden Pennekamp
11 9 2286 Ridge Toay

12 10 2396 Evan Matthews
13 11 2093 Gabe Davis

14 12 2395 Jackson Klang
15 13 2400 Dylan Rouse

16 14 2108 Hayden Schott
17 15 2149 Nick Needham

18 16 2109 Brady Smith

19 17 2466 Isaac Reichmann
20 18 2144 Riley Foreyt

21 19 2199 Sam Miller

22 20 2192 Ryther Gehrke
23 21 2284 Brady Penniston
24 22 2467 Jonah Reichmann
25 23 2164 Owen Laufenberg
26 24 2328 Luke Patterson
27 25 2107 Tucker Schmid-Cox
28 26 2283 Kristian Orloff
29 27 2150 Ben Varela

30 28 2390 Andy Atten

31 29 2147 1Isaac Henkel

32 30 2398 Justin Reuter
33 31 2424 Zeme Franzmann
34 32 2194 Dylan Jacks

35 33 2141 Carter Bunn

36 34 2163 Bret Connolly
37 35 2444 Noah Stader

38 36 2436 Gabe Mennig

39 37 2468 Brett Wagner
40 38 2345 Ashton Miess
41 2256 James Carstens
42 39 2394 Parker Johnson
43 40 2340 Bryce Clark
44 41 2162 Dylan Bingham
45 2367 Carter Kettler
46 42 2110 Sawyer Smith
47 43 2161 Felix Bartolo-Garcia
48 44 2281 Nathan Nickels
49 45 2422 Carter Doan

50 2365 Gavin Austin

51 46 2460 Caydon Lomas

52 47 2441 Joel Pulver

53 2266 Jax Yonker

54 48 2426 Michael-Rhett Gilbertson
55 2308 Benjamin Stowell
56 49 2193 Zach Hansen

57 50 2446 Bryce Wunderlin
58 51 2279 Tyler McKeon

59 52 2324 Colton Moris

60 53 2282 Jakob Orloff
9/07/2021 6:27PM

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 7, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Kickapoo/La Farge

Riverdale

Boscobel

Richland Center/Ithaca
Boscobel

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Kickapoo/La Farge
Shullsburg/Belmont

Iowa-Grant

Iowa-Grant

Pecatonica/Argyle
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Boscobel

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Boscobel

Fennimore

Boscobel

Wauzeka-Steuben

Fennimore

Kickapoo/La Farge

Kickapoo/La Farge
Pecatonica/Argyle
Wauzeka-Steuben

Iowa-Grant

River Ridge

Boscobel

Pecatonica/Argyle

Fennimore

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Fennimore

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Tri State Homeschool
Kickapoo/La Farge

Fennimore

Iowa-Grant

Tri State Homeschool

Tri State Homeschool
Wauzeka-Steuben

Riverdale

North Crawford
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Riverdale

Iowa-Grant

Shullsburg/Belmont

Boscobel

Iowa-Grant

Pecatonica/Argyle

Tri State Homeschool
Shullsburg/Belmont
Wauzeka-Steuben

Tri State Homeschool

North Crawford

Tri State Homeschool

Richland Center/Ithaca
Kickapoo/La Farge

Tri State Homeschool
Pecatonica/Argyle

River Ridge

Pecatonica/Argyle

Page

Sunny, 80°F
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Place TmPl Bib#
61 54 2325
62 55 2275
63 56 2343
64 57 2350
65 58 2327
66 59 2166
67 60 2187
68 61 2326
69 62 2142
70 63 2346
71 2265
72 64 2322
73 2303
74 2358
75 65 2455
76 66 2354
77 67 2462
78 68 2321
79 2366
80 69 2131
81 2357
82 2310
83 2359
84 2255
9/07/2021

6:

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 7, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Cahill Nichols
Aidan Gruenenfelder
Henry Kovars
Ritchie Stitzer
Jordan Parker
C.J. Straka

Aaron Camlek
Blake Parker
Alejandro Bonilla
Caleb Schlehlein
Deekin Smith
Brady Burmeister
Max Roll

Gabriel Hamman
Max Cooley

Mason Werthwein
Jordan McCarthy
Seth Breuer
Karter Halverson
Keola Cullen
Thomas Caya
Jackson Wiertzema
Brenden Kunke
Deyton Blaha

27PM

Weather:

River Ridge
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale
Riverdale

River Ridge
Iowa-Grant
Kickapoo/La Farge
River Ridge
Fennimore
Riverdale

North Crawford
River Ridge
Richland Center/Ithaca
Seneca
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
River Ridge
Shullsburg/Belmont
Fennimore

Seneca

Richland Center/Ithaca
Seneca

North Crawford

Sunny, 80°F
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Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 7, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

1. 48 Boscobel (18:25.5 92:07.3 1:34.4)
1 3 Levi Glasbrenner 12 17:31.3

2 4 Ben Bohringer 12 17:46.6

3 11 Gabe Davis 10 18:46.0

4 14 Hayden Schott 11 18:57.7

5 16 Brady Smith 12 19:05.7

6 ( 25) Tucker Schmid-Cox 10 19:52.2

7 ( 42) Sawyer Smith 9 21:14.1

2. 68 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton (18:52.2 94:21.0 2:05.6)
1 5 Drew Robson 12 17:52.7

2 10 Evan Matthews 10 18:45.6

3 12 Jackson Klang 12 18:50.3

4 13 Dylan Rouse 12 18:54.1

5 28 Andy Atten 9 19:58.3

6 ( 30) Justin Reuter 11 20:02.6

7 ( 39) Parker Johnson 12 20:38.6

3. 78 Kickapoo/La Farge (18:54.0 94:30.0 2:54.1)
1 1 Nolan Reese 11 17:14.8

2 6 Corey Camlek 12 17:54.6

3 19 Sam Miller 9 19:34.7

4 20 Ryther Gehrke 10 19:37.0

5 32 Dylan Jacks 12 20:08.9

6 ( 49) Zach Hansen 9 22:21.0

7 ( 60) Aaron Camlek 10 23:18.1

4. 113 TIowa-Grant (19:25.7 97:08.5 2:49.0)
1 7 Mason Aide 11 17:59.2

2 8 Caden Pennekamp 11 18:18.6

3 23 Owen Laufenberg 11 19:45.5

4 34 Bret Connolly 9 20:17.0

5 41 Dylan Bingham 12 20:48.2

6 ( 43) Felix Bartolo-Garcia 10 21:21.7

7 ( 59) C.J. Straka 9 23:15.9

5. 122 Fennimore (19:46.2 98:50.8 1:11.8)
1 15 Nick Needham 10 19:04.4

2 18 Riley Foreyt 10 19:33.5

3 27 Ben Varela 9 19:56.6

4 29 1Isaac Henkel 9 20:00.1

5 33 Carter Bunn 10 20:16.2

6 ( 62) Alejandro Bonilla 10 23:32.5

7 ( 69) Keola Cullen 12 26:29.3

6. 151 Pecatonica/Argyle (20:22.5 101:52.3 4:03.4)
1 9 Ridge Toay 11 18:22.9

2 21 Brady Penniston 12 19:38.9

3 26 Kristian Orloff 12 19:55.9

4 44 Nathan Nickels 12 21:28.3

5 51 Tyler McKeon 10 22:26.3

6 ( 53) Jakob Orloff 10 22:36.4

7 ( 55) Aidan Gruenenfelder 9 22:41.9



Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 7,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Wauzeka-Steuben

Isaac Reichmann
Jonah Reichmann
Brett Wagner
Caydon Lomas
Max Cooley
Jordan McCarthy

Riverdale

Nicholas Stitzer
Ashton Miess
Bryce Clark
Henry Kovars
Ritchie Stitzer
Caleb Schlehlein
Mason Werthwein

Tri State Homeschool

Zeme Franzmann

Noah Stader

Gabe Mennig

Carter Doan

Joel Pulver
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson
Bryce Wunderlin

River Ridge

Luke Patterson
Colton Moris
Cahill Nichols
Jordan Parker
Blake Parker
Brady Burmeister
Seth Breuer

(21:03.2 105:16.0 4:44.8)

(20:49.8 104:08.6 5:27.3)

(20:49.0 104:05.0 1:49.3)

(22:21.2 111:45.7 3:40.9)



Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 2393
2 2 2402
3 3 2391
4 2091
5 2287
6 2099
7 4 2432
8 5 2401
9 2105

10 2277
11 6 2439
12 2273
13 2342
14 2197
15 2185
16 2186
17 2339
18 2151
19 2148
20 2280
21 7 2429
22 8 2392
23 9 2421
24 10 2442
25 11 2397
26 2189
27 2323
28 2113
9/07/2021

6:

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 7,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Devon Hill

Naoh Wood

Logan Brandt
Elijah Biba
Abraham White
Kayden Kreul
Vince Langston
Nikolai Sookoch
Paul O'Neill
Samuel Koch

Ben Pratt
Trevor Doescher
Terik Jones
Maverick Mccaul
Eli Allen

Ethan Bass
Skylar Brownlee
Walker Wubben
Dalton Leffler
Braelyn Meinert
Derek Keuter
Brayden Coffey
Titus Custer
Joshua Romaine
Hector Mendez
Gavin Edel
Rylan Linder
Jonah Troxel
27PM

off 9

ey

Team Time

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:59.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:03.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:33.
Boscobel 21:55.
Pecatonica/Argyle 22:47
Boscobel 23:32.
Tri State Homeschool 23:41.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 23:45.
Boscobel 23:56.
Pecatonica/Argyle 24:39.
Tri State Homeschool 25:04.
Pecatonica/Argyle 25:22.,
Riverdale 25:57.
Kickapoo/La Farge 26:05.
Kickapoo/La Farge 26:08.
Kickapoo/La Farge 26:14
Riverdale 26:40
Fennimore 26:52.
Fennimore 27:16.
Pecatonica/Argyle 27:21.
Tri State Homeschool 27:29.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 28:06.
Tri State Homeschool 28:19.
Tri State Homeschool 30:05.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 30:07.
Kickapoo/La Farge 34:23.
River Ridge 34:23.
Boscobel 35:09.

Page 1
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Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 7, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton (23:05.6 115:27.8 7:07.2)
Devon Hill 11 20:59.0
Naoh Wood 9 21:03.9
Logan Brandt 12 21:33.2
Nikolai Sookochoff 9 23:45.5
Brayden Coffey 9 28:06.2
Hector Mendez 10 30:07.2
Tri State Homeschool (26:56.0 134:39.7 6:23.9)
Vince Langston 10 23:41.3
Ben Pratt 10 25:04.7
Derek Keuter 10 27:29.3
Titus Custer 12 28:19.2
Joshua Romaine 10 30:05.2



Place Bib#

1 2338
2 2348
3 2355
4 2347
5 2377
6 2114
7 2106
8 5016
9 2344
10 2465
11 2191
12 2122
13 5002
14 2456
15 5014
16 2423
17 2419
18 2101
19 2262
20 2227
21 2229
22 2437
23 2438
24 2195
25 5015
26 2231
27 2205
28 2433
29 2469
30 2259
31 2431
32 2351
33 2434
34 2115
35 2375
36 2427
37 2376
38 2143
39 2361
40 2125
41 2306
42 2258
43 2260
44 2232
45 2210
46 2146
47 2233
48 2140
49 5013
50 2224
51 2459
52 2100
53 2285
54 2470
55 2461
56 2301
57 2196
58 2225
59 5001
60 2341

9/07/2021

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 7,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Lakota Brewer
Wyatt Schramm
Hunter Wilkinson
James Schramm
Joshua Richardson
Ashton Udelhoven
Graydon Richter
Alex Stauffacer
Max Mathews
Nolan Reed
Bennett Gehrke
Cameryn Guler
Dane Schwartz
Dakota Cox
Marcus Kendall
Justin Doan
Daniel Borgen
Christopher McConkey
Sam Knoble
Michael Kreul
John Muldoon
Carter Oyen
Connor Oyen
Gavin Kreger
Zack Meylor
Chad Slane
Braden Turgasen
Dominic Larson
Cody Wagner
Dalton Ewing
Dominik Langston
Johnathan Thornton
Samuel Larson
Wesley Wetter-Richardson
Adrick Dreessens
Isaac Harkness
Scott Perkins
James Dregne
Gavyn Wilkins
Kristopher Matthews
Kaiden Stibbe
Carson Eckert
Roman Forkash
Seaver Sperle
Rhet Wiegel
Teegan Griswold
Elliot Webster
Tim Bruner
Phoenix Johnson
Westin Fritz
Wyatt Hickie
Austin Langner
Max Soper
Stetson Zeeh
Josh Martin
Leif Hanson
Carson Krings
Marshall Harris
Gabe Emtz
Terance Currier
6:27PM

6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
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Riverdale

Riverdale

Riverdale

Riverdale

Southwestern Middle School
Boscobel

Boscobel

Darlington

Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Kickapoo/La Farge

Cuba City

Richland Center/Ithaca
Wauzeka-Steuben
Darlington

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool
Boscobel

North Crawford
Lancaster

Lancaster

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool
Kickapoo/La Farge
Darlington

Lancaster

Kickapoo/La Farge

Tri State Homeschool
Wauzeka-Steuben

North Crawford

Tri State Homeschool
Riverdale

Tri State Homeschool
Boscobel

Southwestern Middle School
Tri State Homeschool
Southwestern Middle School
Fennimore

Seneca

Cuba City

Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford

North Crawford
Lancaster

Kickapoo/La Farge
Fennimore

Lancaster

Fennimore

Darlington

Lancaster
Wauzeka-Steuben
Boscobel
Pecatonica/Argyle
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Richland Center/Ithaca
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Riverdale

BPNOUIFRPFOWNOOUANANWNONOPROHFOUNMWIOURONWUNIHPAROLUVLANWININIYOVOWINOVOWOUTOOO OVOWUTOo WO W

=)

OCLVLVLLVLVLWVWVWWWOMDWOOWOKWOOKDOKDOKDWOMWOMWOMWOMWOMWOINNININNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNYNYSoaoa oo oo U



Place Bib#

66

9/07/2021

2278
2254
2464
2204
2230
2309

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 7, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run *x*x*

Nolan McCarthy

Jameson Adkins

Bentley Dums

Wesley Rose

Daniel Rodriguez

Henry Wiertzema
6:27PM

A JO0O 0O O

Pecatonica/Argyle
North Crawford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca



Place Bib#

31

9/07/2021

2200
2208
2307
2425
5004
2126
2206
2112
2228
2103
2276
2097
2430
2098
2139
2329
2121
5003
2201
2203
2223
2124
2226
2320
5005
2096
2352
2104
2145
5006
2353

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Jeff Olsen
Arlon Walter
Ryan Stadler
Henry Gilbertson
Kane McDermott
Jace Niles
Landen Turgasen
Luke Tisdale
Brady Mack
Tyler Miller
Emerson Koch
Israel Koumouganh
Silas Klar
Alex Kreul
Orlando Bonilla
Mason Pecinovsky
Brandon Coulthard
Michael Larson
Theo Parr
Nikoli Rose
Griffin Bridge
Isaac Hermsen
Nathan Koeller
Luke Breuer
Balta Roman
Jonah Knowles
William Thornton
Gus Olson
Griffin Fry
Evander Wolfe
Brandon Tomas
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Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 7, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' 6th-8th Grade Team Score ****

1. 46:17.8 Riverdale ( 9:15.6)
1 8:58.3 Lakota Brewer 7
2 9:00.8 Wyatt Schramm 6
3 9:08.3 Hunter Wilkinson 6
4 9:21.8 James Schramm 6
5 9:48.6 Max Mathews 7
6 (11:11.7) Johnathan Thornton 8
7 (12:06.7) William Thornton 8
2. 49:03.6 Kickapoo/La Farge ( 9:48.8)
1 9:02.7 Jeff Olsen 8
2 9:11.2 Arlon Walter 8
3 9:55.0 Landen Turgasen 8
4 9:59.0 Bennett Gehrke 6
5 10:55.7 Gavin Kreger 6
6 (11:02.4) Theo Parr 8
7 (11:02.7) Braden Turgasen 6

3. 49:45.5 Boscobel ( 9:57.1)

1 5 Ashton Udelhoven 7
2 3 Graydon Richter 6
3 .1 Luke Tisdale 8
4 10:04.1 Tyler Miller 8
5 5 1Israel Koumouganh 8
6 7) Christopher McConkey 6
7 1) Alex Kreul 8

4. 51:50.8 Darlington (10:22.2)

1 2 Kane McDermott 8
2 9 Alex Stauffacer 6
3 .8 Marcus Kendall 7
4 10:56.2 Michael Larson 8
5 7 Zack Meylor 7
6 0) Balta Roman 8
7 4) Evander Wolfe 8

5. 51:55.9 Tri State Homeschool (10:23.2)

1 1 Henry Gilbertson 8
2 9 Justin Doan 7
3 .2 Daniel Borgen 5
4 10:39.0 Silas Klar 8
5 7 Carter Oyen 5
6 7) Connor Oyen 5
7 6) Dominic Larson 6

6. 53:50.3 Lancaster (10:46.1)

1 3 Brady Mack 8
2 8 Michael Kreul 6
3 .9 John Muldoon 7
4 11:00.3 Chad Slane 6
5 0 Griffin Bridge 8
6 4) Nathan Koeller 8
7 8) Seaver Sperle 7



Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 7, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' 6th-8th Grade Team Score ****

7. 54:56.7 Cuba City (10:59.4)
1 9:46.7 Jace Niles 8

2 10:06.5 Cameryn Guler 7

3 10:55.1 Brandon Coulthard 8

4 11:43.1 Isaac Hermsen 8

5 12:25.3 Kristopher Matthews 7

8. 59:41.6 Wauzeka-Steuben (11:56.4)
1 9:56.6 Nolan Reed 7

2 10:28.3 Dakota Cox 7

3 11:05.9 Cody Wagner 6

4 13:57.5 Wyatt Hickie 6

5 14:13.3 Stetson Zeeh 6

6 (14:35.8) Josh Martin 6

7 (15:57.8) Bentley Dums 6

9. 61:25.2 Fennimore (12:17.1)
1 10:43.8 Orlando Bonilla 8

2 12:01.9 James Dregne 6

3 12:42.3 Griffin Fry 8

4 12:51.0 Teegan Griswold 6

5 13:06.2 Tim Bruner 6
10. 61:46.0 Richland Center/Ithaca (12:21.2)
1 9:18.5 Ryan Stadler 8

2 10:18.0 Dane Schwartz 7

3 12:37.2 Kaiden Stibbe 6

4 14:36.1 Leif Hanson 7

5 14:56.2 Gabe Emtz 7

6 (18:53.1) Henry Wiertzema 6

11. 62:45.7 North Crawford (12:33.2)

1 3 Sam Knoble 7
2 :08.0 Dalton Ewing 7
3 12:41.9 Carson Eckert 7
4 1 Roman Forkash 6
5 4 Jameson Adkins 6



